
地區 A B C D E 男公開 總分 地區 F G H I J 女公開 總分

沙田 107 38 80 114 123 45 507 葵青 116 67 123 97 112 47 562

葵青 84 75 97 90 90 45 481 沙田 91 99 84 103 59 30 466

屯門 44 79 76 43 59 28 329 大埔 64 34 46 101 77 30 352

大埔 10 87 27 64 70 39 297 屯門 0 74 55 48 89 19 285

西貢 71 47 62 35 26 34 275 西貢 74 74 43 23 18 26 258

北區 67 28 46 31 33 9 214 北區 27 18 54 38 42 16 195

元朗 3 52 11 60 39 18 183 元朗 0 10 24 26 24 15 99

離島 0 34 28 0 0 2 64 離島 0 30 3 0 7 1 41

第40屆新界區際水運大會成績

女子總分

總分
1043

全場總成績

男子總分

葵青
沙田

地區

大埔
屯門
西貢
北區

離島
元朗 282

973

649

614

533

409

105


