

第40屆新界區際水運大會成績

全場總成績	
地區	總分
葵青	1043
沙田	973
大埔	649
屯門	614
西貢	533
北區	409
元朗	282
離島	105

男子總分							
地區	A	B	C	D	E	男公開	總分
沙田	107	38	80	114	123	45	507
葵青	84	75	97	90	90	45	481
屯門	44	79	76	43	59	28	329
大埔	10	87	27	64	70	39	297
西貢	71	47	62	35	26	34	275
北區	67	28	46	31	33	9	214
元朗	3	52	11	60	39	18	183
離島	0	34	28	0	0	2	64

女子總分							
地區	F	G	H	I	J	女公開	總分
葵青	116	67	123	97	112	47	562
沙田	91	99	84	103	59	30	466
大埔	64	34	46	101	77	30	352
屯門	0	74	55	48	89	19	285
西貢	74	74	43	23	18	26	258
北區	27	18	54	38	42	16	195
元朗	0	10	24	26	24	15	99
離島	0	30	3	0	7	1	41